

Tactical Equipment/MATÉRIEL TACTIQUE

Project No. 105056

Dated February 8, 2019
En date du 8 février 2019

QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS NO. 2	QUESTIONS ET RÉPONSES N° 2
<p>Question No. 1</p> <p>Were the needed parts ever added to this? The copy received has no parts listed (referring to Appendix A)</p> <p>Answer No. 1</p> <p>Part numbers are manufacturer specific and we have not requested any specific make or model therefore cannot provide part numbers. Please see Q&A #1 for model and manufacturer examples.</p>	<p>Question n° 1</p> <p>Les numéro d'article ont-elles déjà été ajoutées à cela? La copie reçue ne contient aucune numéro d'article (en référence à l'annexe A).</p> <p>Réponse n° 1</p> <p>Les numéros d'article sont spécifiques au fabricant et nous n'avons pas demandé de marque ou de modèle spécifique. Par conséquent, nous ne pouvons pas fournir de numéros de pièces. Veuillez vous référer à la Q & R # 1 pour des exemples de modèles et de fabricants.</p>
END OF QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS NO. 2	FIN DE QUESTIONS ET RÉPONSES N° 2